
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 205 FT, S 30 FT FOR POB,
RUN E 657.41 FT, S 330.90 FT,

SHAW RAY L/SHAW DOTTIE L
593 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

6416.00 1.00/

08/01/2023 JB 3.62 28,960 0 0 28,960

STANDARD
3

141,552
20,948
28,960

191,460
86,088

105,372
HX HB SX DX 105,372

0
191,460

0

191,460

1038/2958 2/24/2005 WD Q I 117,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY J AHRENS

RAY L & DOTTIE L SH

0985/1167 6/06/2003 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECIL J & LUCILLE ORR

JEFFREY J AHRENS
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SALE:2:1:                                         

SALE:1:1: ALREADY IN ORR'S NAME.                  

30773 MAINT/ALTR 255 02/08/2013

20709 M H 125 05/16/2003

2006HX Base Yr

593 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,408 113.7000 106.88 257,367 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 134,027

UOP 128 25 32 1,881

UOP 192 25 48 2,822

UOP 192 25 48 2,822

2,792 2,408 141,552

BAS= W21 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W36 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W19
S30 E44 UOP=  S8 E16 N8 W16$ E32 N30$.

BAS

21

3619

30

44

32

30

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,440

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 16 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 288

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 56 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 80 2005 2005 3 80 1,920

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 34 40 1,360.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 6,800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

10 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600
20,948

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 28,960


